
Mysore (Bandipalya) Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Karbhuja  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00  1,800.00  2,000.00 2025-10-30

Mango - Other  50.00  5,000.00  6,000.00  4,000.00  5,000.00 2025-10-30

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II  120.00  12,000.00  13,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00 2025-10-30

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi  20.00  2,000.00  2,800.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-10-30

Orange  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  3,800.00  4,000.00 2025-10-30

Guava  40.00  4,000.00  5,000.00  3,500.00  4,000.00 2025-10-30

Grapes - Green  40.00  4,000.00  5,000.00  3,500.00  4,000.00 2025-10-30

Pineapple - Pine Apple  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,800.00  3,000.00 2025-10-30

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2025-10-28

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  12.00  1,200.00  1,300.00  1,100.00  1,200.00 2025-10-28

Cabbage  13.00  1,300.00  1,400.00  1,200.00  1,300.00 2025-10-28

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  14.00  1,400.00  1,500.00  1,300.00  1,400.00 2025-10-28

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  24.00  2,400.00  2,500.00  2,300.00  2,400.00 2025-10-28

Seemebadnekai - Seemebadanekai  9.00  900.00  1,000.00  800.00  900.00 2025-10-28

Suvarna Gadde - Suvarnagadde  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00  3,000.00  3,100.00 2025-10-28

Sweet Pumpkin  11.00  1,100.00  1,200.00  1,000.00  1,100.00 2025-10-28

Drumstick  69.00  6,900.00  7,000.00  6,800.00  6,900.00 2025-10-28

Knool Khol  29.00  2,900.00  3,000.00  2,800.00  2,900.00 2025-10-28

Thondekai  34.00  3,400.00  3,500.00  3,300.00  3,400.00 2025-10-28

Tomato  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2025-10-28

Capsicum  45.00  4,500.00  4,600.00  4,400.00  4,500.00 2025-10-28

Cauliflower - Local  43.00  4,300.00  4,400.00  4,200.00  4,300.00 2025-10-28

Snakeguard  9.00  900.00  1,000.00  800.00  900.00 2025-10-28

Brinjal  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00  3,000.00  3,100.00 2025-10-28
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Brinjal - Round  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00  3,000.00  3,100.00 2025-10-28

Ashgourd  0.17  17.00  18.00  16.00  17.00 2025-10-28

Beans - Beans (Whole)  53.00  5,300.00  5,500.00  5,000.00  5,300.00 2025-10-28

Beetroot  27.00  2,700.00  2,800.00  2,600.00  2,700.00 2025-10-28

Chilly Capsicum  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,300.00  3,000.00 2025-10-28

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  49.00  4,900.00  5,000.00  4,800.00  4,900.00 2025-10-28

Ridgeguard(Tori)  24.00  2,400.00  2,500.00  2,300.00  2,400.00 2025-10-28

Sweet Potato  23.00  2,300.00  2,400.00  2,200.00  2,300.00 2025-10-28

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2025-10-28

Carrot  39.00  3,900.00  4,000.00  3,800.00  3,900.00 2025-10-28

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani) - Cowpea (Whole)  40.06  4,006.00  4,006.00  4,006.00  4,006.00 2025-10-23

Lime  22.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,200.00 2025-10-06

Pomegranate - Pomogranate  55.00  5,500.00  6,180.00  4,900.00  5,500.00 2025-10-06

Seetapal - Seethaphal  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-10-06

Kulthi(Horse Gram) - Horse gram (Whole)  33.30  3,330.00  3,411.00  3,189.00  3,330.00 2025-09-29

Papaya  18.50  1,850.00  1,900.00  1,800.00  1,850.00 2025-09-15

Water Melon  16.05  1,605.00  1,605.00  1,605.00  1,605.00 2025-09-15

Banana - Other  18.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00 2025-07-25

Tamarind Seed  36.00  3,600.00  3,600.00  3,600.00  3,600.00 2025-03-25

Honge seed - Honge Seed  49.87  4,987.00  5,050.00  4,860.00  4,987.00 2025-03-25

Tamarind Fruit  123.42  12,342.00  20,559.00  4,100.00  12,342.00 2025-03-25

Avare Dal - Avare (Whole)  76.69  7,669.00  7,669.00  7,669.00  7,669.00 2025-03-25

Groundnut - Other  45.56  4,556.00  4,721.00  4,351.00  4,556.00 2025-02-20

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local  35.22  3,522.00  3,670.00  3,279.00  3,522.00 2025-02-20

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy  21.77  2,177.00  2,181.00  2,171.00  2,177.00 2025-02-15

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole)  66.94  6,694.00  7,000.00  6,220.00  6,694.00 2025-01-08

Maize - Local  20.99  2,099.00  2,260.00  1,842.00  2,099.00 2025-01-08
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Dry Chillies - Local  61.18  6,118.00  6,118.00  6,118.00  6,118.00 2024-09-21

Sunflower - Other  54.28  5,428.00  6,609.00  4,109.00  5,428.00 2024-09-10

Raddish  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00  3,000.00  3,100.00 2024-04-25

White Pumpkin  0.18  18.00  20.00  15.00  18.00 2024-04-19

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  141.50  14,150.00  15,500.00  12,800.00  14,150.00 2024-04-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole)  64.00  6,400.00  6,600.00  6,200.00  6,400.00 2024-04-03

Foxtail Millet(Navane) - Other  52.50  5,250.00  5,500.00  5,000.00  5,250.00 2024-04-03

Gur(Jaggery) - Other  46.50  4,650.00  4,800.00  4,500.00  4,650.00 2024-04-03

Potato  17.50  1,750.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,750.00 2024-04-03

Wheat - Local  35.00  3,500.00  3,800.00  3,200.00  3,500.00 2024-04-03

Rice - Broken Rice  25.00  2,500.00  2,800.00  2,200.00  2,500.00 2024-04-03

Garlic - Other  90.00  9,000.00  12,000.00  6,000.00  9,000.00 2024-04-03

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed  87.50  8,750.00  10,000.00  7,500.00  8,750.00 2024-04-03

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green Gram Dal  110.00  11,000.00  11,500.00  10,500.00  11,000.00 2024-04-03

Rice - Basumathi  85.00  8,500.00  12,500.00  4,500.00  8,500.00 2024-04-03

Rice - Fine  57.50  5,750.00  6,500.00  5,000.00  5,750.00 2024-04-03

Banana - Green  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2024-03-07

Banana - Pachha Bale  18.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00 2023-07-27

Soapnut(Antawala/Retha) - Other  73.13  7,313.00  7,375.00  7,250.00  7,313.00 2023-03-29

Banana - Elakki Bale  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2023-01-20

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole)  72.50  7,250.00  7,250.00  7,250.00  7,250.00 2023-01-19

Chikoos(Sapota) - Sapota  25.18  2,518.00  2,518.00  2,518.00  2,518.00 2023-01-13

Grapes - Black  25.62  2,562.00  2,562.00  2,562.00  2,562.00 2022-12-23

Marasebu  25.00  2,500.00  3,500.00  1,800.00  2,500.00 2022-10-13
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